6. STARTS 25/06 16:40 (30KM) (30.8 KM)
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Num VG
209 1
460 1
345 1
85 2
378 3
228 2
235 2
259 4
534 1
278 1
202 2
271 5
420 1
318 2
317 3
448 3
530 4
93 6

Grupa

M7 LAT
M6 EST

M 65+ LTU
M6 EST
M6 EST

M 65+ LTU
M7 LAT
M6 EST
M8 LAT
M7 EST
M8 LAT
M6 EST
M9 LAT
M9 LAT
M7 LAT

M 65+ LTU
M 65+ LTU

M6 EST

Dalibnieks

Uldis RUTKA
Margus MERISALU
Vytautas MAZEIKA
Nikolai FJODOROV
Ervin LUUR

Petras KIUSAS

Agris BRIEDIS

Ulo KULJUS

Janis VEJONS
Anatoli MANNI
Aivars KRUCIS
Vladimir PENNERT
Vismants CAUNE
Metislavs BARTUSEVICS
Janis SOKOLOVS
Jurij ZUKOV
Algirdas SILTANSKIS

Aivo KUKK

Apli
4

4

Laiks

0:51:05.3

0:52:59.9

0:53:00.0

0:53:00.5

0:53:00.7

0:53:01.2

0:53:02.2

0:53:52.8

0:55:34.9

0:55:45.1

0:55:53.2

0:56:43.0

0:58:10.9

0:58:37.0

0:58:54.1

0:58:55.4

0:58:55.8

0:59:02.0

+/-

+1:54.6

+1:54.7

+1:55.2

+1:55.4

+1:55.8

+1:56.8

+2:47.5

+4:29.6

+4:39.7

+4:47.9

+5:37.7

+7:05.6

+7:31.7

+7:48.8

+7:50.1

+7:50.5

+7:56.6

Parstav
Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree
Velo

Nikeliuotas $pykis

Piiha Loomaaed
Dviratai-Daistatus
EVELO TEAM

Haanja Rattaklubi

Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Dienvidkurzeme

Jarva-Jaani Ratta- Ja Suusaklubi
SALASPILS / ZIRINI

Marupe

MADONA

Top Team Cycling



19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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28

Num

459

532

372

203

81

425

377

426

204

VG

Grupa

M8 LAT
M7 LAT
M8 LAT
M8 EST
M9 LAT

M 65+ LTU
M8 LAT
M8 EST
M8 LAT

MS8 LAT

Dalibnieks

Janis KISIS

Valerijs PAVLOVS
Aleksejs TABELEVS
Leo HARM

Nikolajs PUSNICKIS
Osvaldas ANDRIUSKA
Vilis MEDNIS

Enn KUUSK

Janis SUPE

Valdis ANDINS

Apli
3

3

Laiks

0:44:20.2

0:44:20.5

0:44:56.9

0:45:07.4

0:48:09.4

0:48:09.9

0:49:21.3

0:51:254

0:57:50.2

0:12:38.7

+/-

Parstav

Valmieras velo vieniba

Poltsamaa Jalgrattaklubi

Dienvidkurzeme

Smiltene
Pitha Loomaaed
Smiltene

Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree



